
JOB TITLE DAYS SCHEDU

LE

RANGE

Annual Monthly Hourly Annual Monthly Hourly Annual Monthly Hourly Annual Monthly Hourly Annual Monthly Hourly

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY TO SUPERINTENDENT   260 02 42 $77,889.17 $6,490.76 $39.94 $81,448.67 $6,787.39 $41.77 $85,095.04 $7,091.25 $43.64 $88,887.03 $7,407.25 $45.58 $92,812.37 $7,734.36 $47.60

SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY CONFIDENTIAL       260 02 17 $69,492.74 $5,791.06 $35.64 $72,841.76 $6,070.15 $37.35 $76,210.38 $6,350.86 $39.08 $79,796.79 $6,649.73 $40.92 $83,252.27 $6,937.69 $42.69

INTERNAL AUDITOR CONFIDENTIAL 260 02 17 $69,492.74 $5,791.06 $35.64 $72,841.76 $6,070.15 $37.35 $76,210.38 $6,350.86 $39.08 $79,796.79 $6,649.73 $40.92 $83,252.27 $6,937.69 $42.69

Longevity after:

5 Years:

10 Years:

15 Years:

20 Years:

25 Years:

Addopted by the Board of Education 9/26/2018

$205.50

Monthly:

$44.41

$155.45

$166.55

$188.76
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STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5


