WEST CONTRA COSTA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

CONFIDENTIAL SALARY SCHEDULE 2

2019 - 2020

Effective 10.1.2018

JOB TITLE	DAYS	SCHEDU	RANGE	STEP 1			STEP 2			STEP 3			STEP 4			STEP 5		
		LE		1			<u>, </u>											
				Annual	Monthly	Hourly	Annual	Monthly	Hourly	Annual	Monthly	Hourly	Annual	Monthly	Hourly	Annual	Monthly	Hourly
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY TO SUPERINTENDENT	260	02	42	\$77,889.17	\$6,490.76	\$39.94	\$81,448.67	\$6,787.39	\$41.77	\$85,095.04	\$7,091.25	\$43.64	\$88,887.03	\$7,407.25	\$45.58	\$92,812.37	\$7,734.36	\$47.60
SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE SECRETARY CONFIDENTIAL	260	02	17	\$69,492.74	\$5,791.06	\$35.64	\$72,841.76	\$6,070.15	\$37.35	\$76,210.38	\$6,350.86	\$39.08	\$79,796.79	\$6,649.73	\$40.92	\$83,252.27	\$6,937.69	\$42.69
INTERNAL AUDITOR CONFIDENTIAL	260	02	17	\$69,492.74	\$5,791.06	\$35.64	\$72,841.76	\$6,070.15	\$37.35	\$76,210.38	\$6,350.86	\$39.08	\$79,796.79	\$6,649.73	\$40.92	\$83,252.27	\$6,937.69	\$42.69

Longevity after:	Monthly:				
5 Years:	\$44.41				
10 Years:	\$155.45				
15 Years:	\$166.55				
20 Years:	\$188.76				
25 Years:	\$205.50				

Addopted by the Board of Education 9/26/2018